CSM_E3NC-S_DS_E_6_1
1
Ultra-compact CMOS Smart Laser Sensor
E3NC-S
A Ultra-compact CMOS Laser Sensor for
Stable Detection without the Influence
of Workpiece Color, Material, or Surface
Conditions

• Smart Tuning to achieve stable detection with easy setup.
* Based on November 2012 OMRON investigation.
Ordering Information
Sensor Heads (Dimensions ➜ page 10)
Amplifier Units (Dimensions ➜ page 10)
* A Sensor Communications Unit is required if you want to use the Amplifier Unit on a network.
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Refer to the Safety Precautions on
page 8.
Appearance Sensing distance Model Laser class
E3NC-SH250H 2M Class 2
E3NC-SH250 2M
Class 1
E3NC-SH100 2M
35 to 250 mm
35 to 100 mm
Connecting method Appearance Inputs/outputs
Model
NPN output PNP output
Pre-wired (2 m) 2 outputs + 1 input E3NC-SA21 2M E3NC-SA51 2M
Wire-saving Connector 1 output + 1 input E3NC-SA7 E3NC-SA9
M8 Connector 1 output + 1 input E3NC-SA24 E3NC-SA54
Connector for Sensor
Communications Unit * --- E3NC-SA0
2
E3NC-S
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Sensor Head Accessories